Friday

18.00
18.30
19.15
20.15
20.30
22.00

Saturday

08.15
09.00

10.30
11.00
12.30
13.00

16.00
16.30

18.00
19.15
20.30
22.00

Sunday

09.00
10.25
10.30
11.00
13.00
16.00

LSE Department of International History
5-7 November 2010

CUMBERLAND LODGE

Conflict Resolution and Peacemaking in History

Arrival

Bar or informal reception

Dinner

Welcome and introductory information
Professor Chai Lieven: ‘The Peace of Empire’
Bar (Open until 24.00)

Breakfast

Dr. Steve Casey: ‘FDR at the summit: World War Il diplomacy and planning for
the post war world’

Coffee

Dr Felicia Yap: ‘The End of the Second World War in British Asia’
Break/Bar

Lunch

Free afternoon (See Notel)

Tea

Professor Anita Prazmowska: ‘The Free City of Danzig. The case of Polish-
German Conflict Resolution in the 1930s leading to the growth of German
belligerence’

Bar

Dinner

Dr. Alan Sked: ‘Metternich, Talleyrand and the Congress of Vienna’ ?
Party and “Pub Quiz” in Basement, closing by 01.00

Breakfast (until 09.45)

Departure of those attending Matins at Royal Chapel

Coffee (See Note 2)

Final Discussion and Debate: Learning lessons from History?
Lunch

DEPARTURE.

Please Note:

1. For the free afternoon on Saturday there is plenty of opportunity for walking in
the park, games, or visits to Windsor.

2. On Sunday morning all members of the group are very welcome to attend
services at the Royal Chapel in the grounds of nearby Royal Lodge. Holy
Communion is at 08.30 (10.00 on the first Sunday of the month) and Matins at
11.00. Those going to morning service will miss the 11.00 session.



