LSE Department of International History

5-7 November 2010

CUMBERLAND LODGE

Conflict Resolution and Peacemaking in History

Friday

18.00	Arrival
18.30	Bar or informal reception
19.15	Dinner
20.15	Welcome and introductory information
20.30	Professor Chai Lieven: 'The Peace of Empire'
22.00	Bar (Open until 24.00)

Saturday

08.15	Breakfast
09.00	Dr. Steve Casey: 'FDR at the summit: World War II diplomacy and planning for
	the post war world'
10.30	Coffee
11.00	Dr Felicia Yap: 'The End of the Second World War in British Asia'
12.30	Break/Bar ·
13.00	Lunch
	Free afternoon (See Note1)
16.00	Tea
16.30	Professor Anita Prazmowska: 'The Free City of Danzig. The case of Polish-
	German Conflict Resolution in the 1930s leading to the growth of German
	belligerence'
18.00	Bar
19.15	Dinner
20.30	Dr. Alan Sked: 'Metternich, Talleyrand and the Congress of Vienna'?
22.00	Party and "Pub Quiz" in Basement, closing by 01.00

Sunday

09.00	Breakfast (until 09.45)
10.25	Departure of those attending Matins at Royal Chapel
10.30	Coffee (See Note 2)
11.00	Final Discussion and Debate: Learning lessons from History?
13.00	Lunch
16.00	DEPARTURE.

Please Note:

- 1. For the **free afternoon** on Saturday there is plenty of opportunity for walking in the park, games, or visits to Windsor.
- 2. On Sunday morning all members of the group are very welcome to attend services at the Royal Chapel in the grounds of nearby Royal Lodge. Holy Communion is at 08.30 (10.00 on the first Sunday of the month) and Matins at 11.00. Those going to morning service will miss the 11.00 session.